
Date Start AM Component Title Start PM Component Title

Thu 01 May 13:00 BTEC Effec.Digital Work.Prac. (IT)

Thu 8 May 09:00 Drama - Written

Mon 12 May 09:00 English Literature Paper 1

Mon 12 May 13:00 Chinese Listening & Reading

Mon 12 May 13:00 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Tue 13 May 13:00 Combined Science & Trilogy Biology 1

Wed 14 May 09:00 Geography B: Our Natural World-Wrt

Wed 14 May 13:00 Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn

Thu 15 May 09:00 Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F & H

Fri 16 May 09:00 Crime & Punishment

Mon 19 May 09:00 Combined Science & Trilogy Chemistry 1

Mon 19 May 13:00 Chinese Writing

Tue 20 May 09:00 English Literature Paper 2

Tue 20 May 13:00 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

Wed 21 May 09:00 French Listening Test Tier F & H

Wed 21 May 09:00 French Reading Test Tier F

Thu 22 May 09:00 Combined Science & Trilogy Physics 1

Fri 23 May 09:00 English Language Paper 1

Mon 02 Jun 09:00 Statistics Written Paper 1F & H

Tue 03 Jun 13:00 Panjabi Listening & Reading

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F & H

Wed 04 Jun 13:00 Hsc: Prncpls Care in Hsc Sttngs Wtn

Thu 05 Jun 09:00 Early Eliz   Super. Relations &  Elizabethan

Thu 05 Jun 13:00 French Writing Test Tier F & H

Fri 06 Jun 09:00 English Language Paper 2

Fri 06 Jun 13:00 Geography B: People and Society-Wrt

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 Combined Science & Trilogy Biology 2

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 Spanish Listening Test Tier H & F

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 Spanish Reading Test Tier H & F

Tue 10 Jun 13:00 Weimar & Nazi Germany

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F & H

Thu 12 Jun 09:00 Geography B: Gegrphcal Explrtn-Wrt

Thu 12 Jun 13:00 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Thu 12 Jun 13:00 Panjabi Writing 

Fri 13 Jun 09:00 Combined Science & Trilogy Chemistry 2

Fri 13 Jun 13:00 Statistics Written Paper 2F & H

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 Combined Science & Trilogy Physics 2

Mon 16 Jun 13:00 Music Component 3 Appraising

Tue 17 Jun 09:00 Spanish Writing Test Tier H & F

Wed 18 Jun 09:00 Design and Technology Written Paper

Wed 18 Jun 13:00 Further Mathematics Paper 2
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